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SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke... 250 m.6.O p.m. Tunes for the Tea-Table

5.30 Dance Music
6.0 Concert Time featuring
"Omphale’s Spinning Wheel"

Saint-Saens
6.46 Famous Artist; Paderewski
7. 0 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "kidnapped"
7.43. Romance and Rhythm
$s. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Clifford Curzon (piano) withthe National Symphony Orches-tra
Nights in the Gardens of Spain

Falla
8.23* London: Philharmonie Or-chestra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham :

Over the Hills and Far Away
Delius

8.36 TRMe BBC Symphony Orch-
estra conducted by Sir AdrianBoult
Prelude "The Dream of Ger-
ontius" Elgar
8.44 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Dimitri
Mitropoulos 4

Overture on Greek Themes
No. 1 Glazounov

9. 1 Bronislaw Huberman (vio-lin) and the Vienna’ Philhar-
monie Orchestra
Concerto in G Major Mozart
9.22 Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted: by Leopold Stokow-ski
Symphony in D Minor Franck

10. 3 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down «

LSz4ika Berugure
7..0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Uncle Sam Presents
1.45 Musical Mixture
3. 0 Famous Melodies
3.30 English Architects: Chris-
topher Wren
3.45 Josephine Bradley and herOrchestra
4. 0 Musical Mixture
4.30 The Light Opera Company
5. 0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.13 Tacky Dip
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Mr. E. T. Tirikatene, M.P.
7.15 Spbrts Results .*

7.30 Saturday Night Hit Parade
8. 0 "The Forger" (last epi-
sode)
8.24 Ivor Moreton amd Davekaye |Waltz Medley
8.30 The Melody Lingers On
A Programme of Light,Vocal andOrchestral Music
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Those Were the Days":
Harry Davidson’s Old-time Dance
Programme
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 in.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceilng Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The House
That Margaret Built"
11. 0 Melodious Memories j

11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 -Bright and Breezy
1412. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. . Vaideville Matinee
2.30 On the keyboard
2.45 Rambling Through theClassics
3.15 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favonrite4.0 Rambling in Rhythm
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Musie
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Mr. E. T.. Tirikatene, M.P.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Journey to Romance": An ex-
cursion in Words and Musicwith Mantovani and his Orches-
tra, with assisting artists8.1
;
VALDA McCRACKEN (con-

Songs by Vaughan Williams
Lindey LeaSilent Noon
The Sky Above the Roof
From the Studio

8.10 Light Symphony Orchestra
|

Nell Gwynn Dances German
8.1 A Studio: Recital by New-ton Goodson (baritone)

8.34 The ABC Light OrchestraMusic from the Ballet "By
Candlelight" James

8.42 PHYLLIS McCOSKERY
(soprano)
Carmena Lane Wilson
One Morning Very Farly

Sanderson
A Heart That’s Free Robyn

ve Boston Promenade Orches-
ra
Prelude in € Sharp Minor,
Op. 3, No. 2 Rachmaninoff
Marche Militaire Schubert

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Danee Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BVO AENEAN
5. O p.m. Famous Orchestras: The
Vienna Philharmonic
5.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics
7. 0 Popular Musie
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Varigiy
8.30 Radio Stage ’

9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Chopin’s Works (10th of series)Alfred Cortot (piano)The Twenty-four Preludes,
Op. 28

9.33 Music by Mendelssohn
Boston Promenade OrchestraMidsummer Night’sDream" Overture
9.45 BBC Symphony OrchestraNocturne
9.51 Grand Symphony Orchestra
Scherzo

9.55. Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony Orchestra, :conducted
by Howard Barlow
Symphony No, 5 in D, Op, 107
("Reformation")

10.30 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44]

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
10.27 Echoes of Hawaii
10.45 [ill Billy Roundup
11. 0 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.24 Keyboard Kapers
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3..0 Orchestras and Ballads
3.30 Band Call: Phil Green andHis Concert Orchestra

BBC Programme
The Floor Show
Music for the Tea Hour
Spotlight on Peter Dawson
To-day’s Sports Results

DAHA

=° gooo
.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
4 Mr. E. T. Tirikatene, M.P.7.1 Late Sporting7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those Were the Days
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music of John Ireland and
Benjamin Britten
The Grinke Prio
Trio No. 3 in E . +° treland
Clifford ‘Curzon and. BenjaminBritten
Mazurka Elegiaca, Op. 23, No.
2 Britten

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. November 9News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

22 eeFA
RNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners
9.45 The Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes |

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Fiashes
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 Priority Parade
3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy
3.15 Keyboards and Consoles
4.15 The Papakura Business-Men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam session
‘5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results.

EVENING:
If You Please, Mr. Parkin
Great Days in Sport: Foot-N.Z. v. Newport, 1924
Cavalcade, with Jack DaveyA Man and His House
Reserved

w°°

SHIN

Bo

os

15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 6 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotiand Galling10.15 On the Sentimental Side10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Dance Little Lady11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON* 1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0
8.15

MORNING:
~

London News
Preview of Week-end

Sport (George Edwards)9.G Bachelor Girls’ sessionwith Kathleen10.0Snowy10.=F) jori

Gardening session by

Housewives!
Quiz (Mar-

aes News
AFTERNOON:

SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.15 Songs of the Open Air
1.30 Crosby the Versatile2. 0 Music from the Films
2.30 First Sports Summary2.45 Gladys Moncrieff Sings
3. 0 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
3.45 Sports Summary4. 0 Zeke Manners and His
Gang
4.30- Keyboard Kapers
4.45 Concerted Vocal5.15 For the Children
5.30 Recordings

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Cavalcade, with Jack Davey8. 0 Reserved
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
§.45 Piano Time9. & Doctor Mac
10. O Peter Dawson Presents
10.15 Green Rust (last broad-cast)
10.30 Music That Will Live
11. 0 Relay of Dance Music fromthe Roseland Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

f 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
|

1430 le. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappHill
\9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 Concert in Miniature
1. 0 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Charlies Patterson Presents
Studio Broadcast
1.45 Mirthquakes2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Melodies
2.30 Happiness Ahead
2.45 Memory Lane3. 0 Local LimelightStudio Presentation4.30 Variety Echoes4.45 Children’s session, featur-~
ing Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Johnny Gee’s Note-book7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.46 Martin’s Corner
S$. 0 Reserved
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9: & Doctor Mac
9.30 Recordings10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close downod y= oo

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e, 229 m.

6.06.&
MORNING:
London News
Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session

6.30
7.35
9.0
(Maureen Hill)

Morning Meditation
Morning Star
Bachelor Girls’ Session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
Ph Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Zeke Manners and his Gang3.0 Sports Resume4.0 Old Favourites
4.30 Further Sports Results5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
Peter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players
e EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 The Scarab Ring
6.45 Sports Results (Bernieroreee /

7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey7.45 The Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Reserved ;

8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 huckles with Jerry9 3 ioctor Mac
10. O Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30-11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hail Dance
11.45
12. 0LLAt Close of DayClose down

BF, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
London News
Bright and Early
Music for Breakfast
Bright and Breezy
Good Morning Requestsession

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Two for Tea
5.15 Zeke Manners and His
Gang

PLN
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5.30 Long Long Ago6.45, Evening Star6. 0 On the Sweeter Side
6.30 New Songs for Sale6.45 Sports Results by Fred
Murphy7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The Lone Ranger7.30 March of the Movies7.45 Laugh This Off
8.15 Singing Cowboy8.30 So the Story Goes
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drifting and Dreaming
9.35 Time Dances On10. O Spotlight on Swing10.30 Close down

"Drifting and Dreaming,"
music in the Hawaiian style, at
9.20 p.m. from 2ZA,

"Priority Parade,’ with com-
pere Hilton Porter setting the
pace, is the highlight of 1ZB’s
Saturday afternoon listening-
on the’ air at 2.0 p.m,

* * *
Music of the Hillbillies by ZekeManners and his Gang is brought
to you at 2.30 this afternoon by
Station 4ZB.


